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Mid Suffolk District Council was represented at the following events by 
Councillor Derek Osborne, Chairman of Council  

 04 May 2016 – 27 June 2016 
 

 
Wednesday 4 May 
 

 
SCC Chairman’s Reception, Haughley Park Barn 

 
Tuesday 17 May 
 

 
Annual Meeting and Mayor Making Ceremony, Haverhill Arts Centre 

 
Wednesday 18 May 
 

 
Something to Hide, Stowmarket Operatic and Dramatic Society 
Production, The Regal, Stowmarket 
 

 
Thursday 19 May 
 

 
St Edmundsbury Mayor’s Civic Dinner, The Athenaeum, Bury St 
Edmunds 
 

 
Thursday 26 May 
 

 
Visit of HRH The Princess Royal, Citizens Advice centre, Stowmarket 

 
Friday 3 June 
 

 
Funeral of resident, Jay Leader, Syleham 
 

 
Saturday 4 June 
 

 
Visit to resident’s 100th birthday celebration, Chilton Meadows, 
Stowmarket 
 

Sunday 5 June 
 

 
Eye Mayor’s Parade and Service, Town Hall and St Peter and Paul 
Church, Eye 
 

Sunday 12 June 
 
HM the Queen’s 90th Birthday Tea Party, Syleham and Wingfield 
 

 
Sunday 12 June 
 

 
Stowupland Celebration of Queen and Community, Holy Trinity 
Church, Stowupland 
 

 
Saturday 25 June 
 

 
Mid Suffolk Armed Forces Day, Pikes Meadow, Stowmarket 
 

 
Monday 27 June 
 

 
West Suffolk College – Celebration of Achievement Gala Dinner, St 
Edmundsbury Cathedral, Bury St Edmunds 
 

 

Mid Suffolk District Council was represented at the following event by 
Councillor Derrick Haley, Vice Chairman of Council  

  

 
Saturday 11 June 
 

 
Stowmarket Mayor’s Garden Party to Commemorate HM the Queen’s 
90th Birthday, Stowmarket Town Council, Milton House, Stowmarket 
 

 


